
SethGovindjiRaolH Ayurved
Mahavidyalay^, Sosapu^

Academic Cb-OrdmatorClass Teacher

Batch C- Roll No.Batch B- Roll No. 21 to 40Batch A- Roll No. 1 to 20

41 to 60

B

C

05-08-2023
Saturday

A

B

04-08-2023
Friday

C

A

03-08-2023
Thursday

B
A

C

02-08-2023
Wednesday

A
C

B

01-08-2023
Tuesday

C
B

A

31-07-2023
Monday

9AM

9AM

9AM
9AM

9
AM

Time

Sanskrit
Evam
Ayurved
Itihas

Samhita
Adhyayan

Padarth
Vidnyan

Kriya Sharir

Rachana
Sharir

Subject

Time Table for First Term End Practical Exam

Kriya Sharir
Rachana Sharir

Padarth Vidnyan
Sanskrit Evam Ayurved Itihas

Samhita Adhyayan
Subject

09.30 AM to 12.30 PM
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM
09.30 AM to 12.30 PM

Time

Friday
Thursday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Day

28-07-2023
27-07-2023
26-07-2023
25-07-2023
24-07-2023

Date

Notice to Students
All students note that as the First Term End Internal assessment exam of

the first year B.A.M.S. students will be conducted from 24/07/23 in the college
Ganesh Hall as per the following schedule.

Time Table for First Term End Theory Exam

Website : www.sgr3yurveci.0du.in


