

जैन अल्पसंख्याक संस्था

शेउ गोविंदजी रावजी आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय

_{संलग} शेर संखाराम नेमचंद जैन आयुर्वेद रुग्णालय

प्रकृतिक्षात्रक्ष १९/अ/१३, बुधवार पेठ, सम्राट चीक, सोलापुर – ४९३ ००२ फोन : (०२१७) २३२४७३६ E-mail : principal@sgrayurved.edu.in

ळक चौक, सोलापूर – २. २७२३६१८, २७२८३८५ २७२८३८५ vw.sgrayurved.edu.in

MIGHT B. Noffee No. 53 2028-24

Notice to Students

All students note that as the First Term End Internal assessment exam of the first year B.A.M.S. students will be conducted from 24/07/23 in the college Ganesh Hall as per the following schedule.

Time Table for First Term End Theory Exam

Date	Day	Time	Subject PM Samhita Adhyayan	
24-07-2023	Monday	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM		
25-07-2023	Tuesday	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM Sanskrit Evam Ayurved		
26-07-2023	Wednesday	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	Padarth Vidnyan	
27-07-2023	Thursday	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	Rachana Sharir	
28-07-2023	Friday	09.30 AM to 12.30 PM	Kriya Sharir	

Time Table for First Term End Practical Exam

Subject	Time	31-07-2023 Monday	01-08-2023 Tuesday	02-08-2023 Wednesday	03-08-2023 Thursday	04-08-2023 Friday	05-08-2023 Saturday
Rachana	9	A	B	C	Thursday	Filday	Saturday
Sharir	AM	A	Б				1994
Kriya Sharir	9AM	В	C	A			
Padarth Vidnyan	9AM	С	A	В			
Samhita Adhyayan	9AM				Α	В	С
Sanskrit Evam Ayurved Itihas	9AM				С	A	В

Batch A-Roll No. 1 to 20

Batch B-Roll No. 21 to 40

Batch C-Roll No.

41 to 60

Seth Govindji Raoji Ayurved Mahavidyalaya, Solapur.